

6175.14

MB No - 3356

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Prager DIVISION

Berman Kls SUB-DIVISION

Sagiv 11a22tho

Measurement Book

Jorgin' Pedersen Tols 701055

Abstract of cost.

35

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) Restoration of main cuts					
28.35 M ³ vide T.M.B P- 33					
@ RS 365.05/M ³					10349 = w
(2/2) Maintenance of embankment Shoulder filling with fresh selected soil					
157.50 M ³ vide T.M.B P- 34					
@ RS 54.36/M ³					8562 = w
(3/7) Maintenance of H.B cuttings					
2 NM vide T.M.B P- 34					
@ RS 1113.29/km					2227 = w
(4/2) Maintenance of road sign.					
0.10 km vide T.M.B P- 34					
@ RS 1085.10/km					109 = w
(5/11) Maintenance of 200 M 2 H.M stone					
0.084 km vide T.M.B P- 34					
@ RS 734.28/km					62 = w
(6/12) Cutting of branches of trees & shrubs					
3 NM vide T.M.B P- 34					
@ RS 107.37/w					322 =
(7/15) White washing of					

Continuation of No 21631 =

Continuation

2nd year maintenance bill.

ABSTRACT OF COST.

39

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) Restoration of rain					
cuts.					
34.02 M ³	vide T.M.D	P-	37		
@ RS 365.05/M ³				M	12419=0
(2/2) Maintenance of cuttings					
shoulder filling with					
fresh selected soil					
189.0 M ²	vide T.M.D	P-	37		
@ RS 54.36/M ²				M	10274=0
(3/3) Maintenance of					
H.P. culverts.					

2 Nos	vide T.M.D	P-	38		
@ RS 2 No 1113.29/m				M	2227=0
(4/9) Maintenance of road					
5.5.					
8.000					
0.96 K.M	vide T.M.D	P-	38		
@ RS 1085.10/K.M				M	1042=0
(5/11) Maintenance of road					
& K.M stone					
0.105 K.M	vide T.M.D	P-	38		
@ RS 734.28/K.M				M	77=0
(6/12) Cutting of branches					
of trees & shrubs.					
3 Nos	vide T.M.D	P-	38		
@ RS 107.37/m				M	322=0

Continuation of RS 26361=0

3rd year maintenance Bill.
Abstract of Cost.

44

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) Restoration of ruin					
Cut					
39.68 M ³	wide	T.H.B	P-	42	
	@ B	365.05/M ³			14489= W
(1/2) Making up loss of material/irregularities on shoulder.					
220.50 M	wide	T.H.B	P-	43	
	@ B	54.36/M ²			11986= W
(8/1) Maintenance of line					
asperities by way of clearing					

2 Nos	Qty	wide	T.H.B	P-43	
	@ B	1113.20/m			2227= W
(9/1) Maintenance of road					
1.20 K.M	88				
1.20 K.M	wide	T.H.B	P-	43	1302= W
	@ B	1085.10/K.M			1042= W
(5/1) Maintenance of 200 M					
4 K.M stone					
0.126 K.M	wide	T.H.B	P-	43	
	@ B	734.28/K.M			93= W
(6/2) Cutting of branches of trees & shrubs.					
3 Nos	Qty	wide	T.H.B	P-	43
	@ B	107.37/m			322= W

Continuation of 30419= W

[illegible]

Scanned with CamScanner

4th year month. 10/11.

Abstract of cost.

49

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) Restoration of ruin					
Cut 8					
43.30 m ³	Qty vide T.M.B P-		47		
	@ Rs 365.05/m ³				Rs 15807.25
(2/2) making up of loss of material/irregularities					
52.0 m ²	Qty vide T.M.B P-		47		
	@ Rs 54.36/m ²				Rs 13699.52
(3/7) Maint. of house pipe					
Cut 8					
2 Nos	Qty vide T.M.B P-		48		
	@ Rs 1113.29/m				Rs 2227.58
(4/9) Maint. of road					
85 m					
1.20 km	Qty vide T.M.B P-		48		
	@ Rs 1085.10/km				Rs 1302.12
(5/11) Maint. of 200 m & 1 km stone					
0.126 km	Qty vide T.M.B P-		48		
	@ Rs 734.28/km				Rs 93.52
(6/12) cutting of branches of trees & shrubs					
3 Nos	Qty vide T.M.B P-		48		
	@ Rs 107.33/m				Rs 322.00
(7/13) cutting of shrubs from road way					

Continuation Cp 33450.25

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7 May 2017 vide T.M.B.P. - 48					
Q. 8 6.59/m					46.00
(8/15) White washing of -					
porcupine wall of 40					
41.28 m ² 8/7 vide T.M.B.P. - 48					33.00
Q. 8 16.45/m ²					679.00
Total Amount					34175.00
Less:- 10% below (-) 8					3418.00
Net Amount 8					30757.00
Slus 13.8.23 5.5					
Material Statement					
E/P					4320.43
Slus 13.8.23 5.5					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) Restoration oferein cut					
49.14M ³ Qty wide T.M.B P-			52		
@ Rs 365.05/M ³					Rs 17939.00
(2/2) Making up cross of material/irregularities on shoulders					
283.50M ³ Qty wide T.M.B P-			52		
@ Rs 54.36/M ³					Rs 15411.00
(3/7) Maintenance of hune pipe culverts					
2 Nos Qty wide T.M.B P-			53		
@ Rs 1113.29/m					Rs 2227.00
(4/9) Maint. of road Gravel					
1.20km Qty wide T.M.B P-			53		
@ Rs 1085.10/m					Rs 1302.00
(5/11) Maintenance of 200m R.K.M Stone					
0.168km Qty wide T.M.B P-			53		
@ Rs 734.28/km					Rs 123.00
(6/12) Cutting of branches of trees & shrubs					
3 Nos Qty wide T.M.B P-			53		
@ Rs 107.33/m					Rs 322.00
(7/13) Cutting of shrubs from road lining					
7 M Qty wide T.M.B P-			53		

Continuation

Rs 37324.00

37324 = 4

Mutual Statement -

E/W 39.14/103

84
~~13-7-24~~
7. E

Continuation

Continuation